
Nordic cup stage 1 - Taivalkoski 2024

Sat, Jun 29, 2024 Taivalkosken Melontakeskus 

Qualification: WK1

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 31 Iisa Mäenpää open WK1 Finland 160.47 (58) 101.99 (8) 101.99 (8)

2 32 Marie Peiker U12 WK1 Estonia 133.02 (8) 123.53 (4) 123.53 (4) +21.54

3 33 Kersti Pärnamägi 35+ WK1 Estonia 139.74 (14) 373.74 (258) 139.74 (14) +37.75

4 34 Marianne Klopets 45+ WK1 Estonia 299.92 (152) 250.62 (116) 250.62 (116) +148.63

5 35 Liisi Miil U14 WK1 Estonia DNF 489.04 (354) 489.04 (354) +387.04

36 Emma Ahnfeldt U18 WK1 Sweden DNS DNS DNS

Qualification: MK1

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 4 Māris Bečers 35+ MK1 Latvia 81.95 (6) 78.98 (4) 78.98 (4)

2 2 Leo Janka 35+ MK1 Finland 98.03 (6) 79.03 (2) 79.03 (2) +0.05

3 17 Renārs Freijs U18 MK1 Latvia 89.26 (2) 86.11 (4) 86.11 (4) +7.12

4 10 Petri Voutilainen 45+ MK1 Finland 86.29 (8) DNS 86.29 (8) +7.30

5 19 Klāvs Auznieks U18 MK1 Latvia 86.40 (2) 100.73 (4) 86.40 (2) +7.41

6 14 Jonas Friedel open MK1 Sweden 92.82 (10) 86.63 (2) 86.63 (2) +7.64

7 8 Tarmo Peiker 45+ MK1 Estonia 86.86 (2) 87.05 (2) 86.86 (2) +7.87

8 22 Linards Laidins U18 MK1 Latvia 87.50 (2) 108.91 (12) 87.50 (2) +8.51

9 25 Namejs Brūns U16 MK1 Latvia 90.30 (4) 88.97 (4) 88.97 (4) +9.98

10 27 Martin Peiker U14 MK1 Estonia 94.05 (6) 90.08 (4) 90.08 (4) +11.09

11 12 Sylvain Eckhardt 45+ MK1 Finland 98.38 (8) 96.77 (6) 96.77 (6) +17.78

12 16 Benjamin Kaiser U18 MK1 Sweden 97.63 (2) 113.28 (6) 97.63 (2) +18.64

13 3 Jonne Hirvonen 35+ MK1 Finland 155.23 (56) 99.27 (4) 99.27 (4) +20.28

14 1 Aarne Miettinen 35+ MK1 Finland 100.16 (4) 111.65 (10) 100.16 (4) +21.17

15 11 Atis Berzins 45+ MK1 Latvia 107.94 (0) 101.06 (10) 101.06 (10) +22.07

16 20 Onni Eronen U18 MK1 Finland 104.44 (12) 189.23 (66) 104.44 (12) +25.46

17 13 Mārtiņš Onskulis 45+ MK1 Latvia 204.89 (106) 104.77 (6) 104.77 (6) +25.78

18 7 Aku Jyrkinen 35+ MK1 Finland 167.45 (58) 114.92 (10) 114.92 (10) +35.93

19 21 Jānis Riža U18 MK1 Latvia 275.90 (158) 130.18 (22) 130.18 (22) +51.19



RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

20 24 Abdullah Mardini U18 MK1 Sweden 164.85 (64) 130.48 (14) 130.48 (14) +51.49

21 6 Petri Syrjäläinen 35+ MK1 Finland 139.10 (54) 388.51 (300) 139.10 (54) +60.11

22 28 Ingars Adamovics U14 MK1 Latvia 522.64 (412) 145.81 (8) 145.81 (8) +66.82

23 5 Anton Friedel 35+ MK1 Sweden 158.30 (54) 272.15 (152) 158.30 (54) +79.31

24 15 Otso Eskonen open MK1 Finland 172.79 (62) 350.67 (252) 172.79 (62) +93.80

25 9 Tero Kuru 45+ MK1 Finland 214.51 (108) 190.67 (66) 190.67 (66) +111.69

26 23 Leonards Pavilsons U18 MK1 Latvia 257.97 (154) 221.03 (108) 221.03 (108) +142.04

27 29 Marko Cers U14 MK1 Latvia 271.26 (154) 234.55 (106) 234.55 (106) +155.56

28 30 Justs Licitis U12 MK1 Latvia 236.36 (106) 430.13 (308) 236.36 (106) +157.37

29 18 Emil Oldberg U18 MK1 Sweden 315.35 (210) 258.03 (112) 258.03 (112) +179.04

30 26 Markus Soovares U16 MK1 Estonia 809.44 (704) 260.31 (118) 260.31 (118) +181.32

Qualification: WC1

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 41 Marie Peiker U12 WC1 Estonia 149.00 (56) 149.00 (56)

Qualification: MC1

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 38 Aivars Eiduks 45+ MC1 Latvia 102.50 (8) 102.26 (4) 102.26 (4)

2 39 Krišs Ozols 35+ MC1 Latvia DNF 153.47 (58) 153.47 (58) +51.20

3 37 Keijo Järvenpää 45+ MC1 Finland 161.85 (62) 161.85 (62) +59.59

Qualification: MK1 s

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 42 Pauli Pyykkönen U16 MK1 s Finland 98.22 (6) 103.02 (6) 98.22 (6)

2 43 Abdulrahman Mardini U14 MK1 s Sweden 210.19 (110) 225.13 (102) 210.19 (110) +111.97

Qualification: WK1 s

RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 46 Dinija Ozola U16 WK1 s Latvia 132.85 (50) 148.34 (52) 132.85 (50)

2 47 Aada Lindeman U14 WK1 s Finland DNF 185.35 (104) 185.35 (104) +52.50

3 48 Ea Söderberg 35+ WK1 s Finland 290.48 (202) 185.52 (102) 185.52 (102) +52.67

Qualification: MC1 s
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RANK BIB NAME TAGS EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 49 Martin Peiker U14 MC1 s Estonia 150.31 (54) 150.31 (54)
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